Ceiling and Wall Mount Occupancy Sensors
OMNI™ Ultrasonic Ceiling Sensor
featuring IntelliDAPT®
KEY FEATURES
 • IntelliDAPT self-adaptive technology—no manual adjustment
  required
 • All-digital ultrasonic (US) technology
 • Non-volatile memory for sensor settings

      • Operating temperature: 32°–104°F (0°–40°C)
      • Relative humidity (non-condensing): 0%–95%
Construction   • Casing—rugged, high-impact, injection-molded plastic KJB ABS
       Cycolac (UL-945VA) fl ame class rating, UV inhibitors
      • Color-coded leads are 6” long
Size and weight   • Size: 4.5” diameter, 1.5” height (114 mm diameter, 38mm
       height)
      • Weight: 5.0 oz (142g)
Color    • Off-white
Mounting   • Mounting base provided
      • Recommended MAX mounting height: 12ft.
Certifi cations   • UL and cUL listed
Warranty   • Five years
HOW TO ORDER
  Catalog Number Description     Color Coverage
  OMNIUS500  Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT   Off-white 500 sq. ft.
  OMNIUS500RP  Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT (Relay and Photocell) Off-white 500 sq. ft.
  OMNIUS1000  Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT   Off-white 1,000 sq. ft.
  OMNIUS1000RP Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT (Relay and Photocell) Off-white 1,000 sq. ft.
  OMNIUS2000  Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT   Off-white 2000 sq. ft.
  OMNIUS2000RP Ultrasonic Ceiling Mount Sensor with IntelliDAPT (Relay and Photocell) Off-white 2000 sq. ft.
 *Add QTI to end of catalog number for optional Quick-to-Install connector.
RANGE DIAGRAMS
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754